G.N. 3926 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar

within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

1915129 8 Corners Limited

2147358 ABLEENERGY TRADING LIMITED NS AIRAT
2823235 ACE (HK) INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED T e (S R A TR A
1095223 ALLRIGHT PROJECT LIMITED (s S A TR A
1881005  AMAZON LOGISTICS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED R R A

2503736 AMPLE APPARELS LIMITED

2820346 ANGELJOY GROUP LIMITED AR
3053513 Abana Decor Limited HEE - HIAIRAE]
2706739 Aether Tkontech Limited SERPHCATRAE
2466386 Aoxue Technology Limited FERHAIRAE
2162619 Argentum Code Limited
2539387 Asia (HK) Legend Group Health Management Shares Limited THNCE ) (#25 SE E RS
BAAIRAE
3084161 Avacyn Co, Limited FHEARAT
3114353 BAOTAI TRADING LIMITED REESGHRAE
1755478 BEIJING HANDSOME LIMITED LB AR A E
2914274 BELLAMY LI LIMITED BEEARAF
1316222 BIG CHINA K&B INT'L LIMITED KPEEREHEAIRAE]
1407910 BILLION INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED (TR A ]
3095501 BOBOGO LIMITED W EARAE
1756548 Bandwidth Asia (Hong Kong) Limited
2351208 Beauty Eternity International Trade Co., Limited EEFEE BN
1928845 Best Gree International Trade Co., Limited EEESE S BERAE
3062201 Bit Bounce Limited
2887922 Bloody Rose Limited MREEBIATR A E

2536687 Bluestar Enterprises (INT'L) Co., Limited HFEpg e AR A E



2814644
3033867
2959098
2913586
1063263
2355825
2265967
2650179
2930236
2492639
0908234
3111180
1231357
1489119
2926994
3060199
3049710
2846844
2753239
2804223
2629856
3040276
2541167
1884476

2848623
2963204
2915467
1796943
2759225
1106758
0902870
0739173
2045827

Bosen Trading Limited

Bossy Pets Limited

C TIGER TRADING CO LIMITED
CHENGFAKE TRADE LIMITED
CHUANGHUT PLASTIC & MOULD PRODUCT LIMITED
CO-CARE LIMITED

Cabra Limited

Carson Value Securities Limited

China Yuanxi International Trade Limited
Create Rich Business Limited

DILIGENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DINGZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DOCARE CO., LIMITED

DOUBLE WIN TEXTILE TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

DUOMEI HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

DUS TRADING LIMITED

Darlinghouse Limited

Dong Wei Si Trading And Development Limited
Double May Limited

E-power (HK) Technology Co., Limited

ELISA INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) CO. LIMITED
EMILY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

EduNet Holdings HK Limited

Emma Light And Sound (HK) Co., Limited

Encel Tools and Products Limited

F1 Executive Limited

FAKURA LIMITED

FAR EAST BICYCLE CO., LIMITED

FIPILOCK (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FIRST LEADER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

FIRSTAGE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
FULL SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Fengxun Technology ( Hong Kong ) Co., Limited
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0619164
2640812
2376440
1773232
2855758
2893618
0376375
2893085
2316730
2269269

2269262

2015351
1558979
1854994
2521023
2835604
2334169
2102248

1187869
2944001
2833306
2967370
1218442
2242909
2924747
1720313
2942740
1459592
2957019
2602115
2861421
2364454

GALLERIA COMPANY LIMITED

GB HOME LIMITED

GERMANY LOMVUM GROUP LIMITED

GLOBAL LAND INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GLOBALMATES COMPANY LIMITED

GOLD COAST PROPERTY LIMITED

GOLDEN GENIUS INVESTMENT LIMITED

GOOD FOUR TRADE LIMITED

GREEN RICH INC LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN MINGSHIHUADU CERAMIC LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN QILISHEHUA CERAMIC LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN ZHIKONGJIAN CERAMIC LIMITED
H.DAYA (HK) CO., LIMITED

HANBANG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HANCE FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

HAOBEN CO., LIMITED

HENG XIN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

HENGPAI CATYANG (CHINA) BRAND CLOTHING LIMITED

HEWIDAN PROJECT MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HK Bingxin Holding Limited

HK CHAOBAO TRADE LIMITED

HK Dake Precision Technology Co., Limited

HK FYX OPTOELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HK GARBO INTERNATINAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
HK HUASU TRADE LIMITED

HK KAILITAI TECHNOLOGY HOLDING LIMITED

HK LIUXIAONIU AI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK MAGICTECH ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

HK NAVASCACORPORATION LIMITED

HK NEWSTAR OPTOELECTRONICS LIMITED

HK QIS TRADE LIMITED

HK STAR PARTNER HEALTH NURSING CO., LIMITED
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3000028
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2930227
2834096

3119980

HK TIANTIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK YANZHIXING OPTOMETRY ACADEMY CO., LIMITED

HK YITHANG TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG AOKUN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HAO HONG LIMITED

HONG KONG HENGDA MUBANG TECHNOLOGY GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG JTAYI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PACIFIC NEW WORLD (HOLDING) GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG PENFOLDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG SAINT BABY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG WANSHENG INDUSTRY LIMITED
HONGKONG DIHE ENTERPRISE HOLDING LIMITED
HONGKONG HENGLI TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG SUOZUAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,

LIMITED

HONGKONG SURPLUS INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG TING JUN CO., LIMITED

HONGLONG GARMENT TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONSWEALTH COMPANY LIMITED

HUALONG TRADING IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
Heatwave Limited

Heliod Food Industry Limited

Hong Kong Bozza Development Limited

Hong Kong Hongwei New Material Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jinzhongtai Power Investment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kesames Medical Equipment Co., Limited

Hong Kong Qinli International Investment Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yingyi Trading Co., Limited

HongKong Youth Century Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hongkong Double Line Trading Limited
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2470114
2995896
2941291
2959343
1257268
1420037
2573198
2539777
1350095
1966540
2943090

2344647
2943599

3070835

1970072
2253031
2738290
3044058
3139690
0672176
2779910
1140659
2868519
2810658
2693195
3007838
2656456

1754057
2540238
0146691
2225822

Hongkong JoyCos Trading Co., Limited

Huear Group Limited

Huichuan Leather Limited

Huxiao Trading Co. Limited

I-CASTLE LIMITED

IGEFI Hong Kong Limited

INNOHEALTH HEALTHCARE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
INSO Pacific Asia Limited

INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
J&H ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

JAPAN TOKYO ANMURONALI CO., LIMITED

JY STE Enterprise Limited

Japan Chuanjing Pharmaceutical (Holding) Group Co., Limited

Japan Tokyo Nayeon Beauty Research&Manufacturing Co., Limited

Jonah Co., Limited

KEEN MARVELOUS LIMITED

KIDOROO (Hong Kong) Limited

KINGWIN GARMENT TRADING CO., LIMITED
KM HEALTH CARE LIMITED

KOS HK CO. LIMITED

KOSINO LIMITED

KS EXPRESS LIMITED

KUMAMON (JAPAN) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
KVIT TRADE LIMITED

KaPo Limited

Kai Li Management Limited

Kemtoon (HongKong) Technology Group Co., Limited

Konchang Technology Co., Limited

Kuyo Trading Limited

LAU MING WAT INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
LETU INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
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1578310
2475191
0802490
3012272
2508854
2817947
3120178
1674194
2865555
0905576
1368654
2411320
1504857
2586267
1243338
2928307
3066613
3015001
3061929
2943078

1245395
3063453
2384572
2986726
2318843
0801489
2912091
2683950
0581101
2876741
2610841

2839581

LIPPO CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LOGOS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

LOLLY COMPANY LIMITED

LONG RICH DEVELOPMENT HONG KONG LIMITED
LUCKY GREAT CREATION LIMITED

LUMBER PRODUCTS TRADING LIMITED

Li Songjiang's Family Investment LLC Limited

Linka Limited

M6 Produce Limited

MARK SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

MASTER TRINITY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MAYT INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED

MIN LEE PACKAGING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
MLC Trading Co., Limited

MPEIRTA MANAGEMENT HK LIMITED

Magvant China Limited

MeCO (Hong Kong) International Limited

MindMo Limited

Mindinn Home Furnishings Co., Limited

NEW ZEALAND HUILINPUSI PHARMACEUTICALS GROUP

LIMITED

NICETECT (HK) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
NeveX Zephyr International Commerce Limited

Nille FarEast Limited

Number Nine Global Development Limited

OPEN FINE (HONG KONG) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED -THE-

PARK LINK ENGINEERING LIMITED
PINDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
POWER LUCK CORPORATION LIMITED
PRINT ART PRODUCTION CO., LIMITED

Poosem Group Limited

PurpleRubik (Hong Kong) New Energy Technology Co., Limited

REGUI (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
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1643855
2925557
2760355
2760356
0745149
0374885
2419946
2312251
2822616
2955409
2837879
2198797
1026338
2854935
1556763
2882322
2945891

2897359
2831302
2906523
2952368
3112939
2363869
3048306
2826836
1140245
3016004
2755495
1069052
3112312
1001385
1552092
1572504

REN WEN GROUP CO., LIMITED

ROLLCAKEHOLIC LIMITED

RW?2 Trading Limited

RW3 Trading Limited

SAFETY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SANFAIR ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SDM Investments Limited

SINCERITY IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED

SING HOI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SMARTBAY (HK) GROUP LIMITED

SOFIA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SSA Hong Kong Limited

SUN MILLENNIUM ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUNBURST TRADE CO., LIMITED

SUNHOO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SUNTEC ENERGY LIMITED

SWITZERLAND PHARMAN PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

SZNINE LIMITED

Sando Industries (HK) Limited

Shanghai Taihao Diesel Co., Limited

Sharker Industrial Trading Limited

Shuiyun Micro Technology Co., Limited

Snow Leopard Family Corporation Limited

TCEL TECH CO., LIMITED

TENAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TOOLTECH COMPANY LIMITED

TOP FULL LIMITED

TREND BOX LIMITED

TWIN CITY LIMITED

Toubok Trading Limited

Triple Five Amusement World Enterprises Limited
Triple Five Diversified Worldwide Organization Limited

Triple Five World Corporation Limited
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1677401
1677398
2421521
2949898
2847424
2863607
2898335
3075508
2391316
3056405
2966648
2605479
2759409
1622059
2266636
2676405
2831248
2831924
2320602
2300446

1128515
2310233

2801840
2780582
0227773
3052273
3007839
3055352
2241049
2387991
2689493
2798701
2841778

29 July 2022

Triple Five Worldwide Diversified Corporation Limited
Triple Five Worldwide Enterprises Company Limited
UBEST SANITARYWARE LIMITED

UNICORN BEETLE TRADING LIMITED

UNIQUE STAR FOOD BUSINESS CO., LIMITED
Universe Energy Technologies Limited

V-Hub Group Limited

VINLY LIMITED

Vantage House Limited

Viewlooker Technology Limited

Vivid Work Limited

WAN LUAN INVESTMENT LIMITED

WBO Science and Technology Laboratory Co., Limited
WINP TECH CO., LIMITED

WINS ONE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Wang Shing Electrical Engineering Company Limited
Wellgain Tech Limited

XIANGPENG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

YANGSHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YIHAIZHENGDE (CHINA) CONSULTANT CO., LIMITED

YILONG SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED

YMG GLOBAL IMMIGRATION CONSULTING (GROUP) CO.

LIMITED

YOMISGO INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
YONGDESHENG (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
YORKION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Yat Fan (HK) Limited

Yau Lei Resources Limited

Yiifeng Trading Limited

Yuan Lai Investment Management Co., Limited
Yummy Collection Limited

ZHAOIIAN GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHENGKAI TRADING CO., LIMITED

Zhongsheng International Textile (HK) Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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